
d1(D) h1(B) a1(T)

1st 2.00 3.40 BF-IB HB CCIP

2nd 2.00 3.40 T1-RB CR W

Oil 2.00
2.10

(2.70)
E-BC16 HB Out. Cr

1st 1.20 2.90 BF-IB SR GN

2nd 1.20 3.40 TUN CR W

Oil 2.00 2.25 NIFF-H SR GN

1st 1.20 3.30 BF-IB SR GN+PVD

2nd 1.50 3.60 TUN CR W

Oil 2.00 2.55 NIFF-H SR GN

Shape Material
Surface

treatment
Reference

Series
No.

Engine
Code

Cyl.
No.

Position
Size (mm)

LANDROVER

1

2

3

3.0L diesel oil

3.0L gasoline

5.0L gasoline

6

6

8

84.00

84.50

92.50
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