Series No.	Engine Code	Cyl. No.	Position	Size (mm)			Shape	Material	Surface	Reference
				d1(D)	h1(B)	a1(T)	Snape	Material	treatment	Reference
LANDROVER										
			1st		2.00	3.40	BF-IB	НВ	CCIP	
1	3.0L diesel oil	6	2nd	84.00	2.00	3.40	T1-RB	CR	W	
			Oil		2.00	2.10 (2.70)	E-BC16	НВ	Out. Cr	
			1st		1.20	2.90	BF-IB	SR	GN	
2	3.0L gasoline	6	2nd	84.50	1.20	3.40	TUN	CR	W	
			Oil		2.00	2.25	NIFF-H	SR	GN	
			1st		1.20	3.30	BF-IB	SR	GN+PVD	
3	5.0L gasoline	8	2nd	92.50	1.50	3.60	TUN	CR	W	
			Oil		2.00	2.55	NIFF-H	SR	GN	